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Company
Number

NI.3721
NI.2637
Nl. 10751 .
NI.910
NI.8005
NI.9652
Nl. 10098
NI.5017
NI.7851
NI.8342
NI.333
NI.11706
NI.7716
NI.9403
NI.9980
NI.7733
R.688
Nl. 12594
N 1. 4805
NI.6638
NI.300
NI.1888
NI.9397
NI.3418
Nl. 10249
NI.10013
NI.6862
NI.7507

NI.1631
Nl. 10457
NI.7640
NI.11070
R.263
Nl. 10385
NI.1198
NI.6607
NI.10815
NI.47
NI.12513
NI.5257
NI.11136
NI.11694
Nl. 12598
N 1. 6232
NI.8999
NI.10160
NI.1336
NI.10115
NI.3461
NI.7515

Name of Company

Northern Ireland Industrial Bank Limited
P. Quinn & Company Limited
Page Shop Design Centre Limited
Pannell Holdings Limited
Partap Restaurants Limited
Phoenix Design Co. Limited
Prentice Properties Limited
Provincial Chemists Limited
Rathmore Paint & Hardware Co. Limited
SamuelJohnston & Co. (N.I.) Limited
Samuel Lockington & Co. Limited
Sandown Clothing Company Limited
Sean O'Neill Limited
Shirt Centre Limited — The
Smith Group (N.I.) Limited
Smith's Engineering Works (Northern Ireland) Limited
Star Manufacturing Company (Belfast) Limited
Stevenson and Company, Limited
Stranmillis Properties, Limited
Thomas McMullan & Co., Limited
Thomas McMullan (Holdings) Limited
Walker Arr Conditioning (U.K.) Limited
A. W. Thompson (Beechfield) Limited
Abbey Products (Belfast) Limited
Antrim Crystal Limited
Brian Morris (Construction) Limited
C. Lynn & Company Limited
Commercial Investment Advisers (Northern Ireland)

Limited
Cregagh Foods Limited
Ferguson Lacey Holdings Limited
Frontier Development Company (N.I.) Limited —The
Glackin Heating and Plumbing Limited
Glentoran Recreation Company, Limited
Good Taste Limited
Goorwitch, Limited
Hans Knitwear Limited
Len Maple (Engineering) Limited
McKinney's, Limited
Mallusk Security Services Limited
Moy Meats, Limited
P. M. A. Financial Consultants Limited
P. M. A. Financial Services Limited
R. T. Smyth & Sons (Plumbing) Limited
S. Cotton & Company Limited
Selcon Sales Co. Limited
T. L. Norris, Limited
Ulster Speedy Shoe Service, Limited
United Tableware Holdings Limited
Victor Grattan, Limited
William McAllen & Sons Limited
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