Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
20.3.78	NI.3721	Northern Ireland Industrial Bank Limited	ВD
**	NI.2637	P. Quinn & Company Limited	D
**	NI.10751	Page Shop Design Centre Limited	C D
**	NI.910	Pannell Holdings Limited	С
**	NI.8005	Partap Restaurants Limited	D
14	NI.9652	Phoenix Design Co. Limited	С
**	NI.10098	Prentice Properties Limited	D
**	NI.5017	Provincial Chemists Limited	D
••	NI.7851	Rathmore Paint & Hardware Co. Limited	D
••	NI.8342	Samuel Johnston & Co. (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.333	Samuel Lockington & Co. Limited	D
"	NI.11706	Sandown Clothing Company Limited	D
**	NI.7716	Sean O'Neill Limited	D
**	NI.9403	Shirt Centre Limited — The	D
**	NI.9980	Smith Group (N.I.) Limited	С
**	NI.7733	Smith's Engineering Works (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
**	R.688	Star Manufacturing Company (Belfast) Limited	С
"	NI.12594	Stevenson and Company, Limited	CE
**	NI.4805	Stranmillis Properties, Limited	D
"	NI.6638	Thomas McMullan & Co., Limited	С
"	NI.300	Thomas McMullan (Holdings) Limited	С
"	NI.1888	Walker Air Conditioning (U.K.) Limited	В
21.3.78	NI.9397	A. W. Thompson (Beechfield) Limited	С
**	NI.3418	Abbey Products (Belfast) Limited	D
••	NI.10249	Antrim Crystal Limited	С
••	NI.10013	Brian Morris (Construction) Limited	D
**	NI.6862	C. Lynn & Company Limited	D
n	NI.7507	Commercial Investment Advisers (Northern Ireland)	
,,		Limited	D
"	NI.1631	Cregagh Foods Limited	С
••	NI.10457	Ferguson Lacey Holdings Limited	CDE
"	NI.7640	Frontier Development Company (N.I.) Limited —The	D
"	NI.11070	Glackin Heating and Plumbing Limited	С
**	R.263	Glentoran Recreation Company, Limited	C
**	NI.10385	Good Taste Limited	CDE
**	NI.1198	Goorwitch, Limited	E
,,	NI.6607 NI.10815	Hans Knitwear Limited	CD
••	NI.47	Len Maple (Engineering) Limited McKinney's, Limited	CDE
••	NI.12513	Mallusk Security Services Limited	E
	NI.5257	Moy Meats, Limited	C
••	NI.11136	P. M. A. Financial Consultants Limited	C
,,	NI.11130 NI.11694	P. M. A. Financial Consultants Limited	D
"	NI.11094 NI.12598	R. T. Smyth & Sons (Plumbing) Limited	D
••	NI. 12596 NI. 6232	S. Cotton & Company Limited	C
,,	NI.8999	Selcon Sales Co. Limited	D B
"	NI.10160	T. L. Norris, Limited	
•	NI.10160 NI.1336		D
**	NI.1336 NI.10115	Ulster Speedy Shoe Service, Limited	D
**	j .	United Tableware Holdings Limited	CE
"	NI.3461 NI.7515	Victor Grattan, Limited William McAllen & Sons Limited	D D
		Timan Marion & Odia Cilinea	J